Ausgaben- und Finanzierungsplan Kulturzentrum "SchillerstralRe 3"

Projektkosten
Planungsleistungen
Bauleistungen
Gesamt
Mittel beteiligter Dritter (PMO)
Zuwendungsfihige Ausgaben
Bundesanteil (75%)

Eigenanteil

Gesamt

2.464.300,00 €

328.500,00 €
2.135.800,00 €
1.601.850,00 €

533.950,00 €

2024
100.000,00 €
100.000,00 €

- €
100.000,00 €
65.700,00 €
34.300,00 €
25.725,00 €

8.575,00 €

2025
405.000,00 €
105.000,00 €
300.000,00 €
405.000,00 €
262.800,00 €
142.200,00 €
106.650,00 €

35.550,00 €

2026
820.000,00 €
20.000,00 €
800.000,00 €
820.000,00 €
- €
820.000,00 €
615.000,00 €

205.000,00 €

2027
820.000,00 €
20.000,00 €
800.000,00 €
820.000,00 €
- €
820.000,00 €
615.000,00 €

205.000,00 €

2028
319.300,00 €
27.000,00 €
292.300,00 €
319.300,00 €
- €
319.300,00 €
239.475,00 €

79.825,00 €

Anlage 1

07.09.2023



