	Gesamt	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
Projektkosten	2.464.300,00€	100.000,00€	405.000,00€	820.000,00€	820.000,00 €	319.300,00 €
Planungsleistungen		100.000,00€	105.000,00€	20.000,00€	20.000,00€	27.000,00€
Bauleistungen		- €	300.000,00€	800.000,00€	800.000,00€	292.300,00€
Gesamt		100.000,00€	405.000,00€	820.000,00€	820.000,00 €	319.300,00 €
Mittel beteiligter Dritter (PMO)	328.500,00€	65.700,00€	262.800,00€	- €	- €	- €
Zuwendungsfähige Ausgaben	2.135.800,00 €	34.300,00 €	142.200,00€	820.000,00€	820.000,00 €	319.300,00 €
Bundesanteil (75%)	1.601.850,00€	25.725,00€	106.650,00€	615.000,00€	615.000,00€	239.475,00 €
Eigenanteil	533.950,00€	8.575,00 €	35.550,00 €	205.000,00€	205.000,00 €	79.825,00 €